BRITISH

ATHLETICS
2016 ICXC -
Pos Time
1 0:20:28
2 0:21:23
3 0:21:25
4 0:21:55
5 0:21:59
6 0:22:06
7 0:22:13
8 0:22:18
9 0:22:19
10 0:22:25
11 0:22:28
12 0:22:30
13 0:22:34
14 0:22:36
15 0:22:41
16 0:22:46
17 0:22:49
18 0:22:50
19 0:22:52
20 0:22:52
21 0:22:53
22 0:22:56
23 0:23:00
24 0:23:02
25 0:23:06
26 0:23:07
27 0:23:11
28 0:23:12
29 0:23:18
30 0:23:19
31 0:23:24
32 0:23:35
33 0:23:42
34 0:23:42
35 0:23:44
36 0:23:44
37 0:23:47
38 0:23:50
39 0:23:59
40 0:24:01
41 0:24:04
42 0:24:05
43 0:24:08
44 0:24:09
45 0:24:12
46 0:24:13
47 0:24:15
48 0:24:17
49 0:24:20
50 0:24:21
51 0:24:26
52 0:24:28
53 0:24:29
54 0:24:29
55 0:24:35
56 0:24:36
57 0:24:36
58 0:24:40
59 0:24:41
60 0:24:48
61 0:24:48
62 0:24:49
63 0:24:56
64 0:24:58
65 0:24:59
66 0:25:00
67 0:25:04
68 0:25:06
69 0:25:07
70 0:25:09
71 0:25:11
72 0:25:12
73 0:25:18
74 0:25:19
75 0:25:24
76 0:25:25
77 0:25:25
78 0:25:28
79 0:25:28
80 0:25:29
81 0:25:29
82 0:25:38
83 0:25:39
84 0:25:40
85 0:25:41
86 0:25:43
87 0:25:44
88 0:25:47

0
©

0:25:51

Under 20 Women
No Name

2482 Bobby Clay
2438 Gemma Holloway
2593  Phoebe Law
2565  Gillian Black
2481 Niamh Bridson-Hubbard
2433  Heidi Davies
2424  Poppy Tank
2579  Lucy Holt
2410 Tess Masselink
2599 Martha Coyle
2395 Charlotte Murphy
2509 Catrina Thomas
2615 Bryony Haines
2519 Georgia Fear
2444  Elizabeth Apsley
2566 Sarah Dempsey
2515 Sophie Tarver
2574  Dani Rowlinson
2612 Gemma Shepherd
2551 Ella Hughes
2575  Fian Sweeney
2542 Bronwen Jenkinson
2385  Felicity Johnson
2531 Sophie Burnett
2452 Mollie Williams
2558 Hannah Addison
2627  Lucy Robinson
2510 Rebekah Ward
2540 Jacqueline Penn
2436 Lydia Hallam
2512 Hannah Delaney
2568  Kirstin Oakley
2442  Rachel Longstaff
2538 Amber Leigh
2537 lauralee
2607 Anne Kenchington
2600 Rose Ellis
2387 Yasmin Ryder
2555  Megan Humphreys
2447  Ellen Downs
2470  Charlotte Johnson
2458 Hannah Knapton
2449 Rachel Hibberd
2534 Jessica Fox
2594  Stevie Lawrence
2429  Elisabeth Hood
2557 Rosie Weston
2580 Isher Mander
2437  Victoria Hiscock
2573  Olivia Papaioannou
2426 Mary Butler
2570 Chloe Simpson
2586 Lauren Howe
2546 Emma Bond
2618 Anina Atkinson
2595 Rebecca Robinson
2377 Sarah Kerr
2522  Eilish O'Grady
2584 Tasha Stone
2526  Sophie Alden
2473  Rachel Parlour
2455 Megan Gildea
2617  Nixie Turner
2591 Kathryn Ditton
2620 Lydia Farley
2621 Lucy Farquhar
2548  Ellie Welch
2422 Katie Olding
2382 Lydia Blythe
2391  Alice Wright
2552  Ella Shirley
2598 Phoebe Connolly
2488 Amy Old
2404  Rachel McGoldrick
2585  Alice Goodwin
2393 Diana Chalmers
2397  Polly Smith
2605 Charlotte Reading
2371  Cecilie Andersen
2499 Morag Molyneux
2386 Isabelle Rayner
2425  Tilly Woods
2524  Rachel Seckl
2464  Alana Spiers
2441  Sarah Wilson
2624 Hannah Mainprize
2603 Kennagh Marsh
2450  Spohie Hill
2578 Katie Dolan

County

Kent

Essex

Surrey
Scotland West
Kent

East Wales
Devon
Staffordshire
Cornwall
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Lincolnshire
Worcestershire
Middlesex
Gt.Manchester
Scotland West
Merseyside
Shropshire
Wiltshire
Nottinghamshire
Shropshire
North Wales
Berkshire
North East
Gt.Manchester
Scotland East
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
North East
Essex
Merseyside
Scotland West
Gloucestershire
North East
North East
Warwickshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Gt.Manchester
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Gt.Manchester
North East
Surrey

Dorset
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Essex
Shropshire
Dorset
Scotland West
Suffolk
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Surrey
Bedfordshire
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Worcestershire
Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Devon
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Sussex

Kent

Cheshire
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Sussex

Avon & Somerset
Lancashire
Berkshire
Devon
Middlesex
Hampshire
Essex

Yorkshire
Sussex
Gt.Manchester
Staffordshire

Pos
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Time

0:25:52
0:25:52
0:25:52
0:25:52
0:25:53
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:09
0:26:18
0:26:21
0:26:22
0:26:24
0:26:25
0:26:33
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:26:42
0:26:48
0:26:51
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:05
0:27:15
0:27:20
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:27:30
0:27:40
0:27:41
0:27:58
0:28:05
0:28:06
0:28:06
0:28:13
0:28:17
0:28:29
0:28:32
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:52
0:28:58
0:29:02
0:29:06
0:29:15
0:29:26
0:29:31
0:29:33
0:29:33
0:29:36
0:29:39
0:30:23
0:30:38
0:33:38
0:34:50
0:41:23

Team Results:

Pos
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No
2407
2383
2485
2571
2604
2401
2420
2530
2629
2399
2497
2445
2479
2503
2484
2467
2514
2493
2501
2619
2486
2398
2504
2388
2625
2536
2535
2406
2483
2517
2491
2549
2577
2498
2614
2465
2516
2396
2480
2505
2592
2616
2413
2423
2572
2463
2478
2431
2443
2583
2544
2556
2375
2389
2381
2508
2582
2475

Points County
104  Scotland West

122 North East

123 Gt.Manchester
166  Essex

168  Surrey

171  Kent

182  Shropshire

197  Sussex
204  Staffordshire

211 Berkshire
213 Yorkshire

253 Devon

274  Middlesex

291 Cambridgeshire

323  Hampshire

331 Worcestershire
332 Hertfordshire

358 Cheshire
407  Lancashire

452  Leicestershire
513  Humberside

Name County
Harriet Pickup Cheshire
Lauren Church Berkshire
Kirandeep Marsh Kent
Issy Cotham Shropshire
Kathy Peters Sussex
Alysha Goddard Cheshire
Zoe Kuyken Devon
Alison Brown North East
Lucy Williamson Yorkshire
Lucy Burch Cheshire
Anna Hulme Lancashire
Lauren Booth Gt.Manchester
Phoebe Law Humberside
Hannah Cox Leicestershire
Samantha Leighton Kent
Alicia Found Hertfordshire
Aileen Kearney Merseyside
Emma Guilfoyle Lancashire
Fiona Brown Leicestershire
Libby Brown Yorkshire
Bonnie Maugey Kent
Chloe Broad Cheshire
Mariam Getachew Leicestershire
Georgia Walton Berkshire
Hayley Newbound Yorkshire
Charlotte Jewell North East
Sally Hughes North East
Clara Pettitt Cheshire
Hannah Czarnowski Kent
Caroline Dunnett Middlesex
Katie Buckingham Lancashire
Georgia Clarke Nottinghamshire
Felicity Williamson-Sarl South Wales
Corinne Molyneux Lancashire
Ruth Gameson Worcestershire
Naomi Baker Hertfordshire
Phoebe Dart Middlesex
Mia Pesci Cambridgeshire
Nadina Skinner Humberside
Mikela Gilmore Leicestershire
Emily Howe Surrey
Helen Jubb Worcestershire
Hannah Cleary-Hughes Cumbria
Jennifer Sabine Devon
Passy Goddard Shropshire
Harriet Spelman Hampshire
Elizabeth Evans Humberside
Alice Wharton Dorset
Cailin Tootell Gloucestershire
Leah Rutter Staffordshire
Coral McShane North Wales
Oheema Powell Oxfordshire
Sophie Sandford Avon & Somerset
Katherine West Berkshire
Freya Vafadari Bedfordshire
Natalie Stainton Lincolnshire
Sian Reynolds Staffordshire
Dayna Arnott Humberside
Placings
(4163252)
(24293435)
(15254043)
(2304985)
(3455664)
(157392)
(18215093)
(10377278)
(8485989)
(23386981)
(27556566 )
(7688296)

(145883119)

(117677127)

(426284135)

(1363124131)

(4161105125)
(74909599)
(80100107 120)
(103108112 129)
(102128 136 147 )



